Indiranagar Vibhag - 2, Lambha Lake Road, B/ S Lambha Jain Temple. Lambна.
Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382405. 5. Yogesh Dhanjibhai Rathod, C/O: Unique Gym
Service, 501, Kanjaj Complex, Ghodasar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380050.
Loan Account No. LNAHM0HL-02210083908 & LNAHM0HL-02210083909

08.01.2026 19-01-2026 Rs. 9,91,589/-
(Rupees Nine Lac

Ninety One Thousand
Five Hundred Eighty
Nine Only) by way of
outstanding principal,

arrears (including
accrued late charges)

and interest till
13.01.2026

DEMAND NOTICE (under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
Substituted Service Of Notice U/S.13 (2) Of Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002.